
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 128
Jäger, Heiko
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:59:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:28
Zielzeit: 
13:00:44
Strafzeit: 
-20 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:08

1 09:04:23 09:07:44 00:03:21 09:12:53 09:20:47 00:19:47
2 09:27:01 09:30:22 00:03:21 09:35:18 09:44:12 00:23:25
3 09:47:44 09:52:26 00:04:42 09:56:22 00:12:10
4 10:02:38 10:05:48 00:03:10 10:13:26 10:20:47 00:24:25
5 10:35:36 10:38:44 00:03:08 10:43:28 10:50:47 00:30:00
6 10:53:28 10:56:39 00:03:11 11:02:13 11:10:37 00:19:50
7 11:18:34 11:21:39 00:03:05 11:26:36 11:33:45 00:23:08
8 11:39:45 11:42:47 00:03:02 11:47:25 11:58:23 00:24:38
9 12:00:39 12:03:44 00:03:05 12:08:54 12:16:51 00:18:28
10 12:25:11 12:28:16 00:03:05 12:33:33 12:42:07 00:25:16
11 12:44:19 12:47:37 00:03:18 12:53:29 13:00:44 00:18:37

Seite 1 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 129
Wilke, Tino
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:05:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:10
Zielzeit: 
13:06:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:10

1 09:04:48 09:08:09 00:03:21 09:13:44 09:21:08 00:20:08
2 09:23:39 09:26:53 00:03:14 09:32:14 09:39:48 00:18:40
3 09:42:37 09:45:48 00:03:11 09:51:34 09:59:06 00:19:18
4 10:03:38 10:06:51 00:03:13 10:11:51 10:19:21 00:20:15
5 10:23:27 10:26:31 00:03:04 10:31:33 10:38:45 00:19:24
6 10:41:27 10:44:32 00:03:05 10:51:14 10:58:29 00:19:44
7 11:01:32 11:04:37 00:03:05 11:11:19 11:18:39 00:20:10
8 11:24:43 11:27:57 00:03:14 11:34:14 11:41:47 00:23:08
9 11:45:32 11:48:41 00:03:09 11:54:45 12:02:17 00:20:30
10 12:05:28 12:08:39 00:03:11 12:14:56 12:22:31 00:20:14
11 12:25:43 12:28:55 00:03:12 12:34:50 12:42:35 00:20:04
12 12:46:56 12:50:07 00:03:11 12:58:43 13:06:38 00:24:03

Seite 2 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 14
Tilscher, 
Daniel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:58:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:50
Zielzeit: 
12:59:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:50

1 09:04:09 09:07:22 00:03:13 09:12:46 09:20:42 00:19:42
2 09:29:54 09:33:02 00:03:08 09:38:10 09:45:57 00:25:15
3 09:53:34 09:56:41 00:03:07 10:01:35 10:08:47 00:22:50
4 10:14:04 10:17:08 00:03:04 10:22:30 10:29:31 00:20:44
5 10:33:08 10:36:10 00:03:02 10:40:49 10:47:56 00:18:25
6 10:50:13 10:53:11 00:02:58 10:58:18 11:05:33 00:17:37
7 11:08:15 11:11:15 00:03:00 11:16:39 11:23:38 00:18:05
8 11:29:04 11:32:05 00:03:01 11:36:53 11:44:05 00:20:27
9 11:47:29 11:50:27 00:02:58 11:55:24 12:02:39 00:18:34
10 12:04:40 12:07:56 00:03:16 12:12:49 12:19:45 00:17:06
11 12:21:52 12:24:54 00:03:02 12:29:51 12:37:09 00:17:24
12 12:44:16 12:47:17 00:03:01 12:52:17 12:59:34 00:22:25

Seite 3 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 196
Kleindienst, 
Jörg
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:52
Zielzeit: 
13:19:00
Strafzeit: 
30 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:06:02 09:10:21 00:04:19 09:15:57 09:24:09 00:21:09
2 09:26:09 09:29:16 00:03:07 09:34:19 09:41:43 00:17:34
3 09:49:09 09:52:17 00:03:08 09:57:33 10:05:07 00:23:24
4 10:07:16 10:10:21 00:03:05 10:16:09 10:25:10 00:20:03
5 10:31:52 10:34:55 00:03:03 10:39:43 10:46:57 00:21:47
6 10:49:55 10:53:00 00:03:05 10:58:50 11:05:57 00:19:00
7 11:07:56 11:10:58 00:03:02 11:16:02 11:23:34 00:17:37
8 11:35:41 11:38:47 00:03:06 11:43:41 11:50:45 00:27:11
9 11:52:49 11:55:46 00:02:57 12:00:47 12:08:16 00:17:31
10 12:18:39

Seite 4 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:56:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:27
Zielzeit: 
12:56:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:27

1 09:03:35 09:06:58 00:03:23 09:12:38 09:20:37 00:20:37
2 09:23:09 09:26:27 00:03:18 09:32:08 09:39:42 00:19:05
3 09:42:07 09:45:21 00:03:14 09:50:38 09:58:15 00:18:33
4 10:04:02 10:07:08 00:03:06 10:12:25 10:19:53 00:21:38
5 10:23:48 10:27:00 00:03:12 10:35:08 10:42:43 00:22:50
6 10:45:28 10:48:34 00:03:06 10:53:23 11:00:21 00:17:38
7 11:06:22 11:09:27 00:03:05 11:14:41 11:22:10 00:21:49
8 11:24:29 11:27:33 00:03:04 11:32:29 11:39:45 00:17:35
9 11:47:08 11:50:10 00:03:02 11:55:17 12:02:32 00:22:47
10 12:04:59 12:07:57 00:02:58 12:12:55 12:20:13 00:17:41
11 12:24:21 12:27:21 00:03:00 12:32:24 12:39:33 00:19:20
12 12:41:45 12:44:44 00:02:59 12:49:46 12:56:41 00:17:08

Seite 5 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 346
Kappert, 
Matthias 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:24:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:26
Zielzeit: 
12:24:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:26

1 09:03:21 09:06:46 00:03:25 09:11:52 09:19:20 00:19:20
2 09:22:10 09:25:30 00:03:20 09:30:31 09:38:08 00:18:48
3 09:42:14 09:45:34 00:03:20 09:50:47 09:58:18 00:20:10
4 10:04:08 10:07:36 00:03:28 10:13:49 10:39:46 00:41:28
5 10:44:53 10:48:17 00:03:24 10:53:52 11:02:18 00:22:32
6 11:04:30 11:07:58 00:03:28 11:13:05 11:21:50 00:19:32
7 11:24:08 11:27:30 00:03:22 11:39:21 11:52:05 00:30:15
8 12:02:36 12:06:15 00:03:39 12:14:09 12:24:11 00:32:06

Seite 6 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 41
Peukert , 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:17:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:10
Zielzeit: 
12:21:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:10

1 09:06:42 09:09:49 00:03:07 09:15:04 09:22:17 00:18:17
2 09:24:19 09:27:21 00:03:02 09:32:17 09:39:47 00:17:30
3 09:41:51 09:44:48 00:02:57 09:49:47 09:57:03 00:17:16
4 09:59:03 10:02:02 00:02:59 10:07:06 10:14:15 00:17:12
5 10:23:14 10:26:08 00:02:54 10:30:53 10:37:45 00:23:30
6 10:39:52 10:42:45 00:02:53 10:47:35 10:54:31 00:16:46
7 11:01:21 11:04:14 00:02:53 11:08:57 11:15:44 00:21:13
8 11:17:49 11:20:40 00:02:51 11:25:49 11:32:36 00:16:52
9 11:34:20 11:37:11 00:02:51 11:41:52 11:48:54 00:16:18
10 11:50:56 11:53:47 00:02:51 11:58:26 12:05:01 00:16:07
11 12:06:56 12:09:48 00:02:52 12:14:40 12:21:39 00:16:38

Seite 7 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 434
Beck, Louis 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:40
Zielzeit: 
12:55:04
Strafzeit: 
-20 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:20

1 09:07:57 09:11:01 00:03:04 09:16:19 09:23:39 00:18:39
2 09:27:48 09:30:47 00:02:59 09:36:08 09:43:53 00:20:14
3 09:47:09 09:50:35 00:03:26 09:55:30 10:03:18 00:19:25
4 10:07:49 10:10:52 00:03:03 10:16:55 10:24:14 00:20:56
5 10:27:37 10:30:38 00:03:01 10:36:32 10:44:10 00:19:56
6 10:52:40 10:55:38 00:02:58 11:00:27 11:08:05 00:23:55
7 11:10:27 11:13:24 00:02:57 11:18:35 11:28:37 00:20:32
8 11:31:01 11:34:24 00:03:23 11:39:44 11:46:26 00:17:49
9 11:49:23 11:52:18 00:02:55 11:57:46 12:06:29 00:20:03
10 12:21:07 12:24:04 00:02:57 12:29:05 12:36:37 00:30:08
11 12:39:28 12:42:25 00:02:57 12:47:46 12:55:04 00:18:27

Seite 8 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Buchholz, 
Bernd
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:11
Zielzeit: 
12:40:43
Strafzeit: 
20 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:31

1 09:05:27 09:08:47 00:03:20 09:14:00 09:21:57 00:19:57
2 09:24:26 09:27:44 00:03:18 09:33:01 09:40:43 00:18:46
3 09:44:54 09:48:57 00:04:03 10:02:01 00:21:18
4 10:04:36 10:07:50 00:03:14 10:12:42 10:20:05 00:18:04
5 10:25:36 10:28:50 00:03:14 10:34:22 10:41:39 00:21:34
6 10:45:11 10:48:19 00:03:08 10:53:07 11:00:10 00:18:31
7 11:05:41 11:08:53 00:03:12 11:13:55 11:21:09 00:20:59
8 11:23:29 11:26:39 00:03:10 11:31:48 11:39:07 00:17:58
9 11:45:21 11:48:31 00:03:10 11:53:37 12:01:01 00:21:54
10 12:03:37 12:06:49 00:03:12 12:11:58 12:19:24 00:18:23
11 12:24:34 12:27:44 00:03:10 12:33:09 12:40:43 00:21:19

Seite 9 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 451
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:38
Zielzeit: 
12:49:31
Strafzeit: 
-10 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:28

1 09:08:20 09:11:37 00:03:17 09:17:18 09:25:27 00:20:27
2 09:28:14 09:31:28 00:03:14 09:36:53 09:45:00 00:19:33
3 09:47:39 09:51:04 00:03:25 09:56:16 10:03:36 00:18:36
4 10:06:44 10:09:47 00:03:03 10:16:35 10:23:58 00:20:22
5 10:26:32 10:29:38 00:03:06 10:34:55 10:42:23 00:18:25
6 10:46:01 10:49:04 00:03:03 10:54:26 11:02:35 00:20:12
7 11:08:52 11:11:59 00:03:07 11:18:23 11:26:22 00:23:47
8 11:29:32 11:32:36 00:03:04 11:38:54 11:46:50 00:20:28
9 11:49:41 11:52:46 00:03:05 11:58:21 12:06:33 00:19:43
10 12:10:58 12:14:04 00:03:06 12:20:16 12:28:23 00:21:50
11 12:32:23 12:35:31 00:03:08 12:41:33 12:49:31 00:21:08

Seite 10 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke , 
Steffen
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:20
Zielzeit: 
13:20:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:07:04 09:10:22 00:03:18 09:15:28 09:22:45 00:18:45
2 09:25:42 09:28:44 00:03:02 09:33:46 09:41:24 00:18:39
3 09:44:41

Seite 11 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513

HARZENDORF
, Moritz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:23:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:59
Zielzeit: 
12:28:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:59

1 09:08:06 09:11:22 00:03:16 09:16:33 09:24:15 00:19:15
2 09:26:32 09:29:45 00:03:13 09:34:30 09:41:45 00:17:30
3 09:44:13 09:47:23 00:03:10 09:52:43 10:00:34 00:18:49
4 10:05:03 10:08:13 00:03:10 10:13:11 10:20:15 00:19:41
5 10:24:12 10:27:29 00:03:17 10:32:45 10:40:04 00:19:49
6 10:45:00 10:48:11 00:03:11 10:52:53 10:59:53 00:19:49
7 11:02:24 11:05:33 00:03:09 11:10:29 11:17:27 00:17:34
8 11:19:51 11:23:00 00:03:09 11:27:46 11:34:39 00:17:12
9 11:37:36 11:40:45 00:03:09 11:45:34 11:52:22 00:17:43
10 11:56:06 11:59:12 00:03:06 12:03:54 12:10:58 00:18:36
11 12:13:16 12:16:25 00:03:09 12:21:14 12:28:28 00:17:30

Seite 12 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, 
Christian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:08:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:06
Zielzeit: 
13:08:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:06

1 09:03:17 09:06:58 00:03:41 09:12:31 09:20:35 00:20:35
2 09:22:45 09:26:19 00:03:34 09:32:56 09:41:22 00:20:47
3 09:43:44 09:47:11 00:03:27 09:52:47 10:00:43 00:19:21
4 10:03:09 10:06:43 00:03:34 10:13:06 10:21:43 00:21:00
5 10:33:31 10:36:53 00:03:22 10:42:02 10:50:21 00:28:38
6 10:52:48 10:56:12 00:03:24 11:01:26 11:09:35 00:19:14
7 11:12:09 11:15:49 00:03:40 11:21:18 11:29:11 00:19:36
8 11:31:48 11:35:12 00:03:24 11:40:21 11:48:21 00:19:10
9 11:51:23 11:54:47 00:03:24 11:59:58 12:08:45 00:20:24
10 12:11:11 12:14:36 00:03:25 12:19:43 12:27:31 00:18:46
11 12:30:06 12:33:43 00:03:37 12:39:14 12:48:02 00:20:31
12 12:50:09 12:53:43 00:03:34 13:00:05 13:08:40 00:20:38

Seite 13 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:44:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:51
Zielzeit: 
12:44:28
Strafzeit: 
-30 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:21

1 09:02:45 09:06:01 00:03:16 09:10:54 09:17:46 00:17:46
2 09:20:49 09:24:05 00:03:16 09:29:05 09:36:29 00:18:43
3 09:40:37 09:43:49 00:03:12 09:48:50 09:56:18 00:19:49
4 10:03:22 10:07:11 00:03:49 10:12:29 10:20:00 00:23:42
5 10:24:29 10:27:39 00:03:10 10:32:48 10:40:04 00:20:04
6 10:46:28 10:49:30 00:03:02 10:55:56 11:03:00 00:22:56
7 11:07:30 11:10:33 00:03:03 11:15:54 11:23:29 00:20:29
8 11:29:54 11:32:57 00:03:03 11:37:43 11:44:40 00:21:11
9 11:52:15 11:55:16 00:03:01 12:00:03 12:07:17 00:22:37
10 12:10:37 12:13:39 00:03:02 12:18:33 12:25:33 00:18:16
11 12:29:08 12:32:05 00:02:57 12:37:09 12:44:28 00:18:55

Seite 14 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:28:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:54
Zielzeit: 
12:29:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:54

1 09:04:17 09:07:23 00:03:06 09:12:35 09:19:47 00:18:47
2 09:21:51 09:24:49 00:02:58 09:29:30 09:35:57 00:16:10
3 09:37:43 09:40:36 00:02:53 09:45:20 09:52:02 00:16:05
4 09:54:09 09:56:59 00:02:50 10:02:02 10:11:00 00:18:58
5 10:12:55 10:15:48 00:02:53 10:20:48 10:27:31 00:16:31
6 10:29:25 10:32:17 00:02:52 10:36:56 10:43:49 00:16:18
7 10:46:18 10:49:10 00:02:52 10:54:00 11:01:03 00:17:14
8 11:03:30 11:06:23 00:02:53 11:11:30 11:18:13 00:17:10
9 11:20:39 11:23:32 00:02:53 11:28:25 11:35:25 00:17:12
10 11:37:14 11:40:08 00:02:54 11:45:08 11:54:11 00:18:46
11 11:57:20 12:00:21 00:03:01 12:05:30 12:12:32 00:18:21
12 12:14:52 12:17:41 00:02:49 12:22:36 12:29:56 00:17:24

Seite 15 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 650
Kanwischer, 
Jens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:35
Zielzeit: 
12:47:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:35

1 09:05:35 09:09:27 00:03:52 09:15:01 09:23:05 00:21:05
2 09:26:46 09:30:22 00:03:36 09:36:30 09:46:57 00:23:52
3 09:49:19 09:53:09 00:03:50 09:59:11 10:07:47 00:20:50
4 10:11:41 10:15:11 00:03:30 10:20:37 10:28:20 00:20:33
5 10:38:14 10:41:42 00:03:28 10:46:53 10:54:28 00:26:08
6 10:58:27 11:01:53 00:03:26 11:07:14 11:15:01 00:20:33
7 11:26:53 11:30:24 00:03:31 11:35:41 11:43:27 00:28:26
8 11:45:51 11:49:17 00:03:26 11:55:13 12:04:22 00:20:55
9 12:09:58 12:13:22 00:03:24 12:19:16 12:27:14 00:22:52
10 12:29:48 12:33:20 00:03:32 12:39:02 12:47:28 00:20:14

Seite 16 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 655
Frommherz, 
Jens
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:16:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:55
Zielzeit: 
13:17:08
Strafzeit: 
-30 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:03:46 09:07:05 00:03:19 09:12:19 09:19:36 00:18:36
2 09:21:42 09:24:50 00:03:08 09:30:17 09:37:30 00:17:54
3 09:39:47 09:42:51 00:03:04 09:48:13 09:55:09 00:17:39
4 09:57:33 10:01:18 00:03:45 10:06:12 10:13:20 00:18:11
5 10:22:59 10:26:02 00:03:03 10:33:02 10:40:14 00:26:54
6 10:44:49 10:47:50 00:03:01 10:53:29 11:00:23 00:20:09
7 11:03:01 11:06:16 00:03:15 11:11:56 11:18:46 00:18:23
8 11:26:13 11:29:19 00:03:06 11:33:59 11:41:07 00:22:21
9 11:44:08 11:47:07 00:02:59 11:52:40 11:59:47 00:18:40
10 12:02:11 12:05:11 00:03:00 12:10:25 12:17:12 00:17:25
11 12:19:28 12:22:31 00:03:03 12:27:52 12:35:09 00:17:57
12 12:38:49 12:41:55 00:03:06 12:46:43 12:53:38 00:18:29
13 12:58:45 13:01:51 00:03:06 13:09:44 13:17:08 00:23:30

Seite 17 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 7
Hoemke, 
Thomas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:42:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:36
Zielzeit: 
12:44:41
Strafzeit: 
-120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:36

1 09:05:19 09:08:32 00:03:13 09:13:47 09:21:22 00:19:22
2 09:28:03 09:31:08 00:03:05 09:35:56 09:43:07 00:21:45
3 09:45:54 09:50:58 00:05:04 09:55:39 10:02:42 00:19:35
4 10:06:56 10:10:01 00:03:05 10:14:46 10:21:50 00:19:08
5 10:25:50 10:28:56 00:03:06 10:34:15 10:41:14 00:19:24
6 10:48:47 10:51:47 00:03:00 10:56:28 11:03:37 00:22:23
7 11:08:32 11:11:32 00:03:00 11:16:17 11:23:39 00:20:02
8 11:26:32 11:29:36 00:03:04 11:34:22 11:41:17 00:17:38
9 11:44:40 11:47:38 00:02:58 11:52:33 11:59:51 00:18:34
10 12:08:19 12:11:22 00:03:03 12:16:21 12:23:34 00:23:43
11 12:28:08 12:31:06 00:02:58 12:37:14 12:44:41 00:21:07

Seite 18 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Grünberg, 
Rene
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:57:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:23
Zielzeit: 
12:00:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:23

1 09:06:54 09:11:52 00:04:58 09:18:50 09:30:33 00:27:33
2 09:34:06 09:38:41 00:04:35 09:45:42 09:57:19 00:26:46
3 10:38:58 10:43:29 00:04:31 10:49:56 11:00:49 01:03:30
4 11:35:53 11:40:12 00:04:19 11:47:59 12:00:45 00:59:56

Seite 19 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:42:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:17
Zielzeit: 
12:45:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:17

1 09:06:11 09:09:27 00:03:16 09:14:44 09:22:44 00:19:44
2 09:26:40 09:29:52 00:03:12 09:35:16 09:43:15 00:20:31
3 09:45:45 09:48:57 00:03:12 09:56:56 10:04:48 00:21:33
4 10:07:33 10:10:39 00:03:06 10:15:37 10:23:15 00:18:27
5 10:25:58 10:29:02 00:03:04 10:34:44 10:42:37 00:19:22
6 10:46:34 10:49:37 00:03:03 10:55:54 11:03:29 00:20:52
7 11:06:01 11:09:04 00:03:03 11:15:07 11:23:02 00:19:33
8 11:25:16 11:28:22 00:03:06 11:34:33 11:46:07 00:23:05
9 11:48:20 11:51:22 00:03:02 11:58:55 12:06:49 00:20:42
10 12:09:13 12:12:16 00:03:03 12:18:42 12:27:04 00:20:15
11 12:29:36 12:32:46 00:03:10 12:37:59 12:45:48 00:18:44

Seite 20 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:44:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:33
Zielzeit: 
12:44:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:33

1 09:03:12 09:06:28 00:03:16 09:11:29 09:18:28 00:18:28
2 09:20:28 09:23:34 00:03:06 09:28:29 09:35:31 00:17:03
3 09:38:11 09:41:13 00:03:02 09:46:11 09:53:23 00:17:52
4 09:55:40 09:58:41 00:03:01 10:04:02 10:11:24 00:18:01
5 10:13:43 10:16:50 00:03:07 10:22:40 10:29:45 00:18:21
6 10:33:21 10:36:17 00:02:56 10:41:20 10:48:32 00:18:47
7 10:54:09 10:57:09 00:03:00 11:02:32 11:10:01 00:21:29
8 11:12:34 11:15:50 00:03:16 11:21:30 11:28:58 00:18:57
9 11:31:39 11:34:38 00:02:59 11:39:54 11:47:50 00:18:52
10 11:50:19 11:53:16 00:02:57 11:58:46 12:06:05 00:18:15
11 12:09:06 12:12:03 00:02:57 12:17:18 12:24:43 00:18:38
12 12:28:44 12:31:40 00:02:56 12:37:05 12:44:23 00:19:40

Seite 21 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 75
Gehre, 
Alexander
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:35:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:05
Zielzeit: 
12:35:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:05

1 09:02:48 09:06:18 00:03:30 09:11:23 09:19:42 00:19:42
2 09:22:03 09:25:43 00:03:40 09:31:23 09:39:40 00:19:58
3 09:42:19 09:45:47 00:03:28 09:51:27 09:59:04 00:19:24
4 10:03:25 10:06:51 00:03:26 10:12:18 10:19:42 00:20:38
5 10:24:05 10:27:35 00:03:30 10:32:41 10:39:58 00:20:16
6 10:45:38 10:49:18 00:03:40 10:56:07 11:03:12 00:23:14
7 11:17:33 11:21:00 00:03:27 11:25:45 11:33:04 00:29:52
8 11:35:06 11:38:43 00:03:37 11:46:11 11:53:16 00:20:12
9 11:59:35 12:03:00 00:03:25 12:07:58 12:16:06 00:22:50
10 12:19:35 12:22:57 00:03:22 12:28:06 12:35:55 00:19:49

Seite 22 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 750
Fischer , 
Susanne 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:19
Zielzeit: 
12:27:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:19

1 09:09:05 09:12:55 00:03:50 09:18:45 09:27:48 00:21:48
2 09:31:00 09:34:39 00:03:39 09:40:42 09:51:08 00:23:20
3 09:56:46 10:00:29 00:03:43 10:07:02 10:17:11 00:26:03
4 10:24:50 10:28:37 00:03:47 10:35:27 10:44:30 00:27:19
5 10:49:23 10:53:03 00:03:40 10:59:13 11:07:38 00:23:08
6 11:10:37 11:14:18 00:03:41 11:19:55 11:28:34 00:20:56
7 11:36:31 11:40:27 00:03:56 11:46:35 11:55:03 00:26:29
8 11:57:27 12:01:30 00:04:03 12:09:28 12:27:32 00:32:29

Seite 23 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Witte, Georg
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:31
Zielzeit: 
12:59:03
Strafzeit: 
-10 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:21

1 09:05:49 09:09:09 00:03:20 09:14:20 09:21:58 00:18:58
2 09:27:24 09:30:40 00:03:16 09:35:37 09:43:22 00:21:24
3 09:45:14 09:48:40 00:03:26 09:58:10 10:05:31 00:22:09
4 10:08:14 10:11:20 00:03:06 10:16:24 10:23:26 00:17:55
5 10:29:59 10:33:02 00:03:03 10:37:50 10:46:24 00:22:58
6 10:49:03 10:52:05 00:03:02 10:56:54 11:03:51 00:17:27
7 11:09:18 11:12:31 00:03:13 11:18:19 11:25:15 00:21:24
8 11:27:12 11:30:16 00:03:04 11:35:03 11:42:08 00:16:53
9 11:44:25 11:47:25 00:03:00 11:52:18 11:59:24 00:17:16
10 12:07:22 12:10:21 00:02:59 12:15:10 12:22:28 00:23:04
11 12:24:51 12:27:50 00:02:59 12:32:48 12:40:16 00:17:48
12 12:43:44 12:46:47 00:03:03 12:51:37 12:59:03 00:18:47

Seite 24 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 800
Fischer, Jens 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:10:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:38
Zielzeit: 
12:14:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:38

1 09:07:12 09:10:47 00:03:35 09:16:02 09:24:28 00:20:28
2 09:27:54 09:31:27 00:03:33 09:37:04 09:45:24 00:20:56
3 09:54:16 09:57:50 00:03:34 10:03:01 10:10:25 00:25:01
4 10:13:19 10:17:04 00:03:45 10:23:03 10:30:41 00:20:16
5 10:38:26 10:41:59 00:03:33 10:46:58 10:54:32 00:23:51
6 10:57:57 11:01:31 00:03:34 11:08:53 11:16:35 00:22:03
7 11:37:20 11:40:52 00:03:32 11:46:07 11:54:20 00:37:45
8 11:57:44 12:01:16 00:03:32 12:06:16 12:14:02 00:19:42

Seite 25 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Hess, Jessica
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:22:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:49
Zielzeit: 
12:28:27
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:49

1 09:09:14 09:14:34 00:05:20 09:34:32 00:28:32
2 09:40:00 09:44:36 00:04:36 09:53:24 10:06:08 00:31:36
3 10:12:16 10:17:32 00:05:16 10:25:01 10:37:42 00:31:34
4 10:46:41 10:51:42 00:05:01 11:00:40 11:13:40 00:35:58
5 11:26:38 11:31:24 00:04:46 11:40:08 11:52:57 00:39:17
6 12:00:00 12:04:50 00:04:50 12:13:32 12:28:27 00:35:30

Seite 26 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 802
Hissenauer, 
Felix
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:55:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:17
Zielzeit: 
13:00:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:17

1 09:08:50 09:12:30 00:03:40 09:17:54 09:26:33 00:21:33
2 09:29:09 09:32:36 00:03:27 09:37:54 09:47:00 00:20:27
3 09:53:52 09:57:13 00:03:21 10:02:32 10:10:30 00:23:30
4 10:24:39 10:28:03 00:03:24 10:35:03 10:42:52 00:32:22
5 10:49:15 10:52:27 00:03:12 10:59:16 11:07:09 00:24:17
6 11:10:55 11:14:07 00:03:12 11:19:30 11:27:38 00:20:29
7 11:37:50 11:41:17 00:03:27 11:46:18 11:54:09 00:26:31
8 11:56:31 11:59:45 00:03:14 12:04:55 12:13:03 00:18:54
9 12:22:55 12:26:15 00:03:20 12:31:30 12:39:41 00:26:38
10 12:43:24 12:52:02 13:00:20 00:20:39

Seite 27 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Koller , Jörg 
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:30
Zielzeit: 
13:20:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:07:44 09:11:26 00:03:42 09:16:59 09:25:09 00:21:09
2 09:28:26 09:32:08 00:03:42 09:37:49 09:46:15 00:21:06
3 09:51:48 09:55:27 00:03:39 10:00:56 10:08:59 00:22:44
4 10:23:31 10:26:58 00:03:27

Seite 28 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Laufer, 
Thomas
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:05:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:35
Zielzeit: 
11:06:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:35

1 09:05:04 09:09:01 00:03:57 09:14:57 09:24:26 00:23:26
2 09:30:34 09:34:31 00:03:57 09:40:36 09:49:47 00:25:21
3 10:23:38 10:27:32 00:03:54 10:33:37 10:42:02 00:52:15
4 10:47:21 10:51:08 00:03:47 10:57:09 11:06:57 00:24:55

Seite 29 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Leppelmeier, 
Ronny
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:53:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:17:03
Zielzeit: 
12:53:24
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:03

1 09:02:50 09:06:43 00:03:53 09:20:02 00:20:02
2 09:29:31 09:33:29 00:03:58 09:46:51 00:26:49
3 10:02:51 10:06:59 00:04:08 10:12:22 10:20:48 00:33:57
4 10:24:01 10:52:38 00:28:37 10:57:59 11:06:40 00:45:52
5 11:18:14 11:22:02 00:03:48 11:27:21 11:35:43 00:29:03
6 11:39:57 12:08:50 00:28:53 12:15:18 12:23:27 00:47:44
7 12:32:08 12:35:54 00:03:46 12:45:29 12:53:24 00:29:57

Seite 30 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 807
Letsch, Mario
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:03:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:10:32
Zielzeit: 
10:04:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:10:32

1 09:04:34 09:08:05 00:03:31 09:13:12 09:21:14 00:20:14
2 09:27:08 09:30:34 00:03:26 09:35:51 09:44:04 00:22:50
3 09:47:24 09:50:59 00:03:35 09:56:21 10:04:01 00:19:57

Seite 31 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Loch, Steffen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:35
Zielzeit: 
12:43:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:35

1 09:04:12 09:08:05 00:03:53 09:13:31 09:21:47 00:20:47
2 09:23:52 09:27:45 00:03:53 09:33:11 09:41:13 00:19:26
3 09:43:17 09:47:10 00:03:53 09:52:36 10:00:25 00:19:12
4 10:02:33 10:06:29 00:03:56 10:11:41 10:19:17 00:18:52
5 10:23:17 10:27:09 00:03:52 10:32:37 10:41:05 00:21:48
6 10:50:53 10:54:35 00:03:42 11:00:01 11:08:03 00:26:58
7 11:10:05 11:13:57 00:03:52 11:19:18 11:27:11 00:19:08
8 11:29:18 11:33:12 00:03:54 11:38:43 11:46:33 00:19:22
9 11:48:34 11:52:12 00:03:38 11:57:33 12:05:33 00:19:00
10 12:26:29 12:30:31 00:04:02 12:36:06 12:43:49 00:38:16

Seite 32 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 809
Meinold, 
Stephan
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:31:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:00
Zielzeit: 
12:34:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:00

1 09:06:19 09:10:28 00:04:09 09:17:13 09:27:58 00:24:58
2 09:32:37 09:36:49 00:04:12 09:43:55 09:54:14 00:26:16
3 10:03:47 10:08:00 00:04:13 10:15:11 10:25:53 00:31:39
4 10:33:50 10:37:51 00:04:01 10:44:49 10:55:10 00:29:17
5 11:03:51 11:08:04 00:04:13 11:15:00 11:25:35 00:30:25
6 11:36:21 11:40:26 00:04:05 11:47:40 11:58:08 00:32:33
7 12:12:19 12:16:26 00:04:07 12:23:44 12:34:25 00:36:17

Seite 33 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Meinold, 
Lennard
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:26:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:23
Zielzeit: 
12:31:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:23

1 09:08:31 09:12:19 00:03:48 09:17:43 09:26:13 00:21:13
2 09:31:14 09:34:59 00:03:45 09:40:32 09:48:12 00:21:59
3 09:58:34 10:02:31 00:03:57 10:08:37 10:16:20 00:28:08
4 10:23:57 10:27:39 00:03:42 10:33:48 10:41:09 00:24:49
5 10:45:48 10:49:42 00:03:54 10:57:24 11:05:07 00:23:58
6 11:18:00 11:21:45 00:03:45 11:27:10 11:34:33 00:29:26
7 11:39:01 11:42:41 00:03:40 11:50:11 11:57:50 00:23:17
8 12:11:48 12:15:40 00:03:52 12:22:24 12:31:38 00:33:48

Seite 34 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Rink, Karl
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:11:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:37
Zielzeit: 
13:16:09
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:37

1 09:08:37 09:12:32 00:03:55 09:31:03 00:26:03
2 09:36:51 09:40:51 00:04:00 09:46:45 09:55:50 00:24:47
3 10:02:44 10:07:16 00:04:32 10:13:38 10:23:10 00:27:20
4 10:26:05 10:30:05 00:04:00 10:36:14 10:47:06 00:23:56
5 10:52:59 10:56:57 00:03:58 11:02:42 11:12:39 00:25:33
6 11:18:08 11:22:15 00:04:07 11:28:08 11:38:02 00:25:23
7 11:45:57 11:50:02 00:04:05 11:56:16 12:06:00 00:27:58
8 12:08:34 12:13:58 00:05:24 12:20:11 12:30:55 00:24:55
9 12:37:17 12:41:45 00:04:28 12:47:33 12:56:30 00:25:35
10 12:58:51 13:02:59 00:04:08 13:08:22 13:16:09 00:19:39

Seite 35 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Rößler, Jan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:50:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:18
Zielzeit: 
12:51:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:18

1 09:03:58 09:07:31 00:03:33 09:12:49 09:20:51 00:19:51
2 09:23:49 09:27:15 00:03:26 09:32:11 09:39:45 00:18:54
3 09:42:25 09:45:52 00:03:27 09:50:41 09:57:29 00:17:44
4 09:59:32 10:02:51 00:03:19 10:07:55 10:15:05 00:17:36
5 10:23:21 10:27:43 00:04:22 10:32:51 10:40:08 00:25:03
6 10:46:49 10:50:09 00:03:20 10:54:47 11:01:45 00:21:37
7 11:04:00 11:07:24 00:03:24 11:12:05 11:18:58 00:17:13
8 11:21:05 11:24:21 00:03:16 11:28:59 11:35:47 00:16:49
9 11:38:05 11:41:22 00:03:17 11:46:15 11:53:10 00:17:23
10 11:57:37 12:00:58 00:03:21 12:05:45 12:12:49 00:19:39
11 12:16:20 12:19:36 00:03:16 12:24:58 12:32:06 00:19:17
12 12:34:46 12:38:03 00:03:17 12:44:36 12:51:47 00:19:41

Seite 36 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Tittel, Tobias
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:56:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:30
Zielzeit: 
12:57:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:30

1 09:04:56 09:09:39 00:04:43 09:15:23 09:24:12 00:23:12
2 09:26:53 09:30:55 00:04:02 09:37:12 09:47:22 00:23:10
3 10:12:00 10:16:09 00:04:09 10:23:26 10:33:13 00:45:51
4 10:38:40 10:43:05 00:04:25 10:49:30 11:01:39 00:28:26
5 11:42:34 11:46:37 00:04:03 11:52:55 12:03:28 01:01:49
6 12:32:40 12:36:48 00:04:08 12:47:41 12:57:22 00:53:54

Seite 37 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Weinreich, 
Ralph
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:09
Zielzeit: 
12:49:14
Strafzeit: 
-40 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:29

1 09:05:42 09:09:45 00:04:03 09:15:32 09:24:19 00:22:19
2 09:27:30 09:31:13 00:03:43 09:36:47 09:45:33 00:21:14
3 09:48:01 09:52:21 00:04:20 09:58:06 10:06:27 00:20:54
4 10:08:56 10:12:28 00:03:32 10:17:52 10:25:55 00:19:28
5 10:28:21 10:32:06 00:03:45 10:37:23 10:45:28 00:19:33
6 10:47:52 10:51:19 00:03:27 10:56:32 11:04:38 00:19:10
7 11:07:01 11:10:37 00:03:36 11:15:45 11:23:28 00:18:50
8 11:26:22 11:29:59 00:03:37 11:35:23 11:44:03 00:20:35
9 11:46:36 11:50:18 00:03:42 11:56:05 12:04:45 00:20:42
10 12:07:45 12:11:23 00:03:38 12:17:02 12:26:00 00:21:15
11 12:29:19 12:33:05 00:03:46 12:40:23 12:49:14 00:23:14

Seite 38 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Zorn, René
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:40:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:49
Zielzeit: 
12:44:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:49

1 09:07:34 09:11:46 00:04:12 09:17:27 09:27:12 00:23:12
2 09:30:19 09:34:10 00:03:51 09:40:09 09:49:29 00:22:17
3 09:55:51 09:59:46 00:03:55 10:05:31 10:14:14 00:24:45
4 10:25:03 10:28:48 00:03:45 10:35:33 10:44:16 00:30:02
5 10:54:21 10:58:04 00:03:43 11:03:50 11:13:26 00:29:10
6 11:20:54 11:24:43 00:03:49 11:30:33 11:39:56 00:26:30
7 11:50:39 11:54:27 00:03:48 12:00:51 12:10:56 00:31:00
8 12:21:22 12:25:08 00:03:46 12:31:54 12:44:15 00:33:19

Seite 39 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 83
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:54:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:13
Zielzeit: 
12:58:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:13

1 09:07:23 09:10:54 00:03:31 09:16:29 09:24:39 00:20:39
2 09:28:36 09:32:00 00:03:24 09:37:44 09:46:03 00:21:24
3 09:50:02 09:53:22 00:03:20 09:58:58 10:07:00 00:20:57
4 10:10:10 10:13:36 00:03:26 10:19:13 10:27:09 00:20:09
5 10:35:50 10:39:15 00:03:25 10:44:36 10:52:30 00:25:21
6 10:55:55 10:59:16 00:03:21 11:04:57 11:12:49 00:20:19
7 11:18:54 11:22:17 00:03:23 11:27:42 11:35:38 00:22:49
8 11:43:00 11:46:20 00:03:20 11:51:47 11:59:59 00:24:21
9 12:03:50 12:07:10 00:03:20 12:12:44 12:20:43 00:20:44
10 12:25:03 12:28:26 00:03:23 12:33:29 12:40:21 00:19:38
11 12:42:41 12:46:01 00:03:20 12:51:02 12:58:00 00:17:39

Seite 40 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, 
Torsten
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:13
Zielzeit: 
12:52:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:13

1 09:05:11 09:08:41 00:03:30 09:13:57 09:21:51 00:19:51
2 09:25:23 09:28:43 00:03:20 09:33:42 09:41:17 00:19:26
3 09:43:41 09:46:56 00:03:15 09:52:40 10:00:30 00:19:13
4 10:05:14 10:08:27 00:03:13 10:13:45 10:21:46 00:21:16
5 10:26:46 10:30:03 00:03:17 10:35:01 10:42:30 00:20:44
6 10:45:20 10:48:33 00:03:13 10:53:43 11:01:20 00:18:50
7 11:06:42 11:09:57 00:03:15 11:15:50 11:25:59 00:24:39
8 11:33:17 11:36:33 00:03:16 11:41:28 11:49:10 00:23:11
9 11:54:37 11:57:53 00:03:16 12:02:52 12:10:39 00:21:29
10 12:14:14 12:17:30 00:03:16 12:22:55 12:31:01 00:20:22
11 12:35:31 12:38:53 00:03:22 12:44:20 12:52:45 00:21:44

Seite 41 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 860
Wittrien, 
Robert
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:14:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:57
Zielzeit: 
13:15:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:57

1 09:04:39 09:08:07 00:03:28 09:13:41 09:20:54 00:19:54
2 09:28:50 09:32:12 00:03:22 09:38:23 09:45:56 00:25:02
3 09:54:31 09:57:54 00:03:23 10:02:42 10:09:50 00:23:54
4 10:14:24 10:17:41 00:03:17 10:22:47 10:29:56 00:20:06
5 10:33:43 10:36:57 00:03:14 10:41:42 10:48:38 00:18:42
6 10:50:31 10:53:47 00:03:16 10:59:21 11:06:37 00:17:59
7 11:24:48 11:28:12 00:03:24 11:33:05 11:40:13 00:33:36
8 11:42:20 11:45:34 00:03:14 11:50:36 11:57:53 00:17:40
9 11:59:50 12:03:01 00:03:11 12:07:51 12:15:03 00:17:10
10 12:25:18 12:28:40 00:03:22 12:33:44 12:41:08 00:26:05
11 12:42:55 12:46:14 00:03:19 12:51:14 12:58:16 00:17:08
12 13:00:09 13:03:36 00:03:27 13:08:26 13:15:58 00:17:42

Seite 42 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 861
Rühle, Daniel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:47:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:10
Zielzeit: 
12:48:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:10

1 09:03:53 09:07:01 00:03:08 09:11:41 09:18:53 00:17:53
2 09:20:41 09:23:46 00:03:05 09:28:13 09:34:33 00:15:40
3 09:36:17 09:39:20 00:03:03 09:43:38 09:49:41 00:15:08
4 09:51:39 09:54:46 00:03:07 09:59:54 10:06:54 00:17:13
5 10:11:02 10:14:02 00:03:00 10:19:27 10:26:17 00:19:23
6 10:31:00 10:34:03 00:03:03 10:38:40 10:46:29 00:20:12
7 10:52:14 10:55:12 00:02:58 11:00:05 11:07:02 00:20:33
8 11:11:45 11:14:43 00:02:58 11:19:23 11:26:12 00:19:10
9 11:30:37 11:33:35 00:02:58 11:38:23 11:48:36 00:22:24
10 11:51:14 11:54:11 00:02:57 11:58:40 12:05:09 00:16:33
11 12:16:06 12:19:03 00:02:57 12:23:27 12:30:14 00:25:05
12 12:34:04 12:37:00 00:02:56 12:41:41 12:48:24 00:18:10

Seite 43 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 98
Orlitz, Mike
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:41:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:24
Zielzeit: 
10:41:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:24

1 09:03:28 09:06:52 00:03:24 09:12:42 09:20:49 00:20:49
2 09:23:24 09:26:39 00:03:15 09:32:00 09:39:36 00:18:47
3 09:43:00 09:46:12 00:03:12 09:51:55 10:00:13 00:20:37
4 10:03:02 10:06:26 00:03:24 10:12:04 10:21:00 00:20:47
5 10:25:09 10:28:18 00:03:09 10:34:03 10:41:31 00:20:31

Seite 44 von 44Druck: 13.06.2022 12:51:22

11.06.2022 - Endurocup - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:00


